Product Features:
•	 12V	to	48V	outputs	available
•	 Industry	standard	3’’x	5’’	footprint
•	 18	W/in3	power	density
•	 Universal	90	to	264VAC	input
•	 Active	power	factor	correction	(PFC)
•	 5V	standby	and	12V	auxillary	fan	output
•	 Typical	effciency	of	90%
•	 OVP,	OTP	and	short-circuit	protection
•	 Fanless,	convection-cooled	operation	up	to	220W
•	 Medically	approved
•	 Compliant	to	worldwide	safety	and	EMC	standards
Model Output No Air Flow
(see note 1)
With Air Flow
(see note 2)
Tolerance PARD Min Load
LVOM-365-12V 12V	 16.6A 30.4A	 ±3% 120mV	 0V
LVOM-365-15V 15V 13.3A 24.3A ±3% 150mV 0V
LVOM-365-19V 19V	 10.5A 19.2A ±3% 190mV 0V
LVOM-365-24V 24V	 8.3A 15.2A ±3% 240mV 0V
LVOM-365-29V 29V 6.9A 12.5A ±3% 290mV 0V
LVOM-365-32V 32V 6.2A 11.4A ±3% 320mV 0V
LVOM-365-36V 36V 5.5A 10.0A ±3% 360mV 0V
LVOM-365-48V 48V 4.16A 7.6A ±3% 480mV 0V
All	models 12V	Aux 0.5A 1.0A ±15% 240mV 0V
All	models 5VSB 1.0A 2.0A ±5% 50mV 0V5
Note 1: Total continous output power not to exceed 200W.
Note 2:  Air flow must be sufficient to keep heatsink temperatures below 110°C at 50°C ambient operation. Total power not to exceed 365W.